
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y 4 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEB'S BABY Last start placegetter MOR, 23/07/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 7P 4/1/2R. Ryan 538372 4/385

 2 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Ryan 551575 3/2183

 3 MY MELANIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1D. Campbell 537753 4/2148

 4 SONGAR VALENTINE Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2D. Campbell 528642 4/3120

 5 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score BGC, 29/06/2022, R10, 2 3P 5P 7P 4/1/2B. Taylor 530987 4/3111

 6 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 4/1/1E. Pomfrett 532038 4/2108

 7 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 6P 4/1/1M. Clarke 534198 5/491
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y 5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE SUGAR Last start winner MOR, 23/07/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 6Y 5/1M. Moore 489283 4/388

 2 NAME ME Last start placegetter MOR, 23/07/2022, R5, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4G. Moore 525626 2/1139

 3 GUNDY BOY Last start placegetter MOR, 23/07/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 3Y 5/3D. Sutton 532315 2/1100

 4 RIVERINA IVY 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 6P 5P 3P 5/1G. Wilkinson 530602 7/4120

 5 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score RIS, 23/07/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2P 4P 5/2A. Verhagen 536372 3/2139

 6 NO JUDDERS Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R5, Y 4Y 8P 1Y 5/3N. Dallison 527223 2/1135

 7 SIMMER AND STIR Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4E. Pomfrett 541437 1/0114

 8 CRACKERJACK JOEL Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 4Y 3Y 8P 5/4N. Dallison 534068 1/0113

 9 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 1/0112

 10 VELOCITY DAISY Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R5, P 8P 2Y 3P 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/0110

 11 KEEP ON CRUISING 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4T. Lockhart 538653 1/0105

 12 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R8, P 5P 1Y 2P 5/4R. Ryan 544411 1/0104

 13 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R7, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/1T. Lockhart 533082 6/497

 14 SHERYN'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/295

 15 FIRE FLY POPE Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 520278 1/086

 16 KOJONUP JEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R9, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/185

 17 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 4Y 8P 5Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/483

 18 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score TAR, 25/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2B. Taylor 528677 4/378

 19 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6M 7Y 5/3M. Clarke 508920 2/175

 20 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/072

 21 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y FFA 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Last start Provincial winner BGC, 17/07/2022, R6, 3 1P 1P 4C 1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18260

 2 EMMA CAIRN DO Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 3Y 1/2D. Campbell 537754 13/12218

 3 POLISHED MAGIC Dropping in grade MOR, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 2M 4P 3P 2/1/2B. Hastie 500840 10/7190

 4 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 2/1/1M. Moore 536505 7/6120

 5 MULGOWIE BELLE 2 Dropping in grade COO, 10/06/2022, R9, Y 3P 4P 2P 3/1/2D. Campbell 537756 8/6216

 6 WILD SYRENE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3Y 5P 3/1/2M. Taylor 536518 7/4164

 7 LILY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 3/1/2E. Pomfrett 530423 6/5111

 8 FLYIN' CRAZY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5Y 6P 3/1/1M. Moore 501067 7/6110

 9 MOON SISTER Weighted points score CAP, 30/06/2022, R8, 5 8P 8P 8P 3/1/2B. Hastie 533366 6/572

 10 DEB'S BABY Last start placegetter MOR, 23/07/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 7P 4/1/2R. Ryan 538372 4/385

 11 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Ryan 551575 3/2183

 12 MY MELANIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1D. Campbell 537753 4/2148

 13 SONGAR VALENTINE Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2D. Campbell 528642 4/3120

 14 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score BGC, 29/06/2022, R10, 2 3P 5P 7P 4/1/2B. Taylor 530987 4/3111

 15 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 4/1/1E. Pomfrett 532038 4/2108

 16 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 6P 4/1/1M. Clarke 534198 5/491

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 August 2022 - 09:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y MDN 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANOTHER SARAH Last start placegetter MOR, 23/07/2022, R1, Y 2Y 5P M/1G. Moore 550347 0/096

 2 ONLY LOVE Last start placegetter MOR, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 7P M/1G. Moore 539882 0/068

 3 MIDNIGHT PETE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 12/02/2022, R2, Y

TAM, 05/02/2022, R2, Y

4Y 3Y 3Y M/1E. Pomfrett 499896 0/092

 4 DALAIR TWO KEGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 05/03/2022, R1, Y 5Y 6Y 2Y M/1N. Dallison 525620 0/090

 5 BROCKTON BOMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/081

 6 MANDY'S CHAMP First start M/1A. Verhagen 551570 0/00

 7 ON COMMAND First start M/1M. Clarke 529801 0/00

 8 EASY LANDING First start M/1D. Sutton 551068 0/00

 9 ALL ABOUT BILL First start M/1D. Harkin 537813 0/00

 10 BLACK COUNTESS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4Y (BDN)P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0116

 11 MEAN NANA Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5Y 5Y M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/081

 12 EYE BAR Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1B. Hastie 547835 0/059

 13 BUSH KANGAROO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/052

 14 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/042

 15 DELROY SUPREME Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1T. Lockhart 542926 0/038

 16 BROKEN ARROW Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/036

 17 SANDY MOREIRA Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R3, P 7P 7P M/1E. Pomfrett 544697 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y 5 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST TWO Last start placegetter MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/1M. Moore 529597 5/0102

 2 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R12, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0120

 3 KEEP ON CRUISING 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4T. Lockhart 538653 1/0105

 4 SHERYN'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4S. Craig 535396 3/095

 5 KOJONUP JEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R9, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4G. Moore 532825 2/085

 6 I'M DUSTY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y 1 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Last start Provincial winner BGC, 17/07/2022, R6, 3 1P 1P 4C 1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/4260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y 2 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5M 7M 2/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/9156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y 3 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MULGOWIE BELLE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 31/07/2022, R9, 3 3P 4P 2P 3/1/2D. Campbell 537756 8/1216

 2 WILD SYRENE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3Y 5P 3/1/2M. Taylor 536518 7/2164

 3 MY MELANIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 3/1/2D. Campbell 537753 4/1148
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y 4 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 5P 1Y 5P 4/1/2H. Ayre 525617 6/4143

 2 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 4/1/2R. Ryan 542199 4/2141

 3 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/1G. Wilkinson 530602 7/2120

 4 FAKE FAKE FAKE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 4/1/2E. Pomfrett 532038 4/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y M 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK COUNTESS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4Y (BDN)P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0116

 2 BUSH KANGAROO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 August 2022

Y 2 551 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5M 7M 2/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/9156
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